Dateiname: Pudding 5 x 6.5cm FSA




Dateiname: Pudding 5 x 6.5cm FSA

Grole:

Breite = 53,8 mm
Hoéhe = 61,8 mm

Alle Farben:

N O o WN -

Name der Grundfarbe

: ]l DUNKEL VIOLETT
: [l ZINNGRAU

: [ ] GELBLICH WEISS
: [ JWEISS

: [ ]KURBISGELB

. Jll EMERALDGRUN

. Il ROT

Stiche :
3240

Nummer

1681
1658

1804

1868
1638

Marke

MA Polyneon
MA Polyneon
EMBROIDERY
MA Polyneon
EMBROIDERY
MA Polyneon
MA Polyneon

Beschreibung

Azalea
Mocha

63

Natural White
62

Bottle Green
Barn Red



